Tel: 215-355-6900
Model 1535
Helium leak tested to confi rm leakage rates of less •
than 10-9 scc/sec.
All stainless steel (Type 316L) internal surfaces for •
corrosion resistance
Large, easy-to-read dial graduations•

1/4 NPT
Swivel Female Face Seal
Fixed Male
Face Seal
1/4 NPT
Low Mount Center Back Mount
Tel: 215-355-6900
 1535 2-inch stainless steel pressure gauges
 1535 2-inch stainless steel pressure gauges for semiconductor
  Pressure range
  0015 0 to 15 psi 2000 0 to 2000 psi
  0030 0 to 30 psi 3000 0 to 3000 psi
  0060 0 to 60 psi 4000 0 to 4000 psi
  0100 0 to 100 psi VAC 0 to 30 In. Hg vacuum
  0150 0 to 150 psi V-0-15 Compound (vac to 15 psi)
  0160 0 to 160 psi V-0-30 Compound (vac to 30 psi)
  0200 0 to 200 psi V-0-60 Compound (vac to 60 psi)
  0300 0 to 300 psi V-0-100 Compound (vac to 100 psi)
  0400 0 to 400 psi V-0-150 Compound (vac to 150 psi)
  0600 0 to 600 psi V-0-160 Compound (vac to 160 psi)
  1000 0 to 1000 psi V-0-200 Compound (vac to 200 psi)
  1500 0 to 1500 psi V-0-300 Compound (vac to 300 psi)
   Dial units
   PSI psi
   IN.HG In. Hg (compound and vacuum)
   BAR bar